
PULL THIS STRIP TO EXPOSE ADHESIVE

2023 SILVERADO 2500 DBL CAB WT
4WD

EXTERIOR: SUMMIT WHITE
INTERIOR: JET BLACK

ENGINE:  6.6L V8 GASOLINE
TRANS:  6-SPEED AUTO

Visit us at www.chevy.com

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
ITEMS FEATURED BELOW ARE INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN
THE STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE SHOWN

OWNER BENEFITS
• 3 YEAR / 36,000 MILE*
  BUMPER-TO-BUMPER
  LIMITED WARRANTY
• 5 YEAR / 60,000 MILE*
  POWERTRAIN LIMITED WARRANTY,
  ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE &
  COURTESY TRANSPORTATION
• FIRST MAINTENANCE VISIT
• WHICHEVER COMES FIRST
  SEE CHEVROLET.COM OR DEALER
  FOR TERMS, DETAILS & LIMITS

SAFETY & SECURITY
• TEEN DRIVER MODE

PERFORMANCE & MECHANICAL
• AUTO LOCKING REAR DIFF
• ELECTRONIC TRANSFER CASE
• INDEPENDENT FRONT SUSPENSION
• MULTI-LEAF REAR SPRING SUSP

• STABILITRAK W/ TRAILER SWAY
  CONTROL & HILL START ASSIST

CONNECTIVITY & TECHNOLOGY
• CHEVROLET INFOTAINMENT 3
  7" DIAG COLOR TOUCHSCREEN
  ADDITIONAL FEATURES FOR
  COMPATIBLE PHONES INCLUDE:
  BLUETOOTH AUDIO STREAMING
  VOICE COMMAND PASSTHROUGH
  TO PHONE, WIRED ANDROID AUTO
  & WIRED APPLE CARPLAY CAPABLE
• USB PORTS
• DRIVER INFORMATION CENTER
• REAR SEAT REMINDER

INTERIOR
• AIR CONDITIONING
• POWER WINDOWS
• FRONT 40/20/40 BENCH SEATS
  W/ COVERED ARMREST STORAGE
• 60/40 REAR FOLDING BENCH SEAT
• POWER DOOR LOCKS

EXTERIOR
• HALOGEN REFLECTOR HEADLAMPS
• FRONT RECOVERY HOOKS

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE $45,900.00

OPTIONS & PRICING

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY THE MANUFACTURER (MAY REPLACE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT SHOWN)

WT CONVENIENCE PACKAGE 1,035.00
• REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY
• DEEP-TINTED GLASS
• REAR-WINDOW DEFOGGER
• CRUISE CONTROL
• TRAILERING MIRRORS,
  HEATED & POWER-ADJUSTABLE
ALL TERRAIN TIRE, SPARE 380.00
SNOW PLOW PREP/CAMPER PACKAGE: 300.00
• 220 AMP ALTERNATOR
• INCREASED FRONT GAWR
• SKID PLATES

• ROOF EMERGENCY LIGHT
  PROVISIONS W/ PASS THROUGH
TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER 275.00
ALL-TERRAIN TIRES 200.00
ONSTAR (R) SERVICES & 175.00
WI-FI (R) HOTSPOT CAPABLE;
SEE ONSTAR.COM FOR TERMS
UPFITTER SWITCH KIT (5) 150.00
(CUSTOMER RESPONSIBLE FOR
INSTALLATION)
ENGINE BLOCK HEATER 100.00
SIRIUSXM RADIO CAPABLE, 100.00
TRIAL INCLUDED WITH
SUBSCRIPTION SOLD SEPARATELY
CHROME BUMPERS 100.00
REAR CAMERA KIT 73.00
 ***INCOMPLETE VEHICLE*** .00
 LABEL FOR GM CONTENT ONLY-SEE
 DEALER ABOUT NON GM CONTENT
PICKUP BOX DELETE: -1,155.00
DELETES PICKUP BOX,
REAR VISION CAMERA AND OTHER
STANDARD EQUIPMENT

GVWR: 10,500 LBS. (4,763 KG) INC.
REAR AXLE: 3.73 RATIO INC.
17" PAINTED STEEL WHEELS INC.

TOTAL OPTIONS $1,733.00
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS $47,633.00
DESTINATION CHARGE 1,895.00

TOTAL VEHICLE PRICE* $49,528.00

fueleconomy.gov
Calculate personalized estimates and compare vehicles
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Fuel Economy and Environment

NOT APPLICABLE TO THIS VEHICLE
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Equipped with the safety and 
security of OnStar ®. 
Visit onstar.com for details.

onstar.com/privacy

This label has been applied
pursuant to Federal law – Do not
remove prior to delivery to the
ultimate purchaser. *Includes
Manufacturer's Recommended
Pre–Delivery Service. Does not
include dealer installed options
and accessories not listed above,
local taxes or license fees.

© 2009 General Motors LLC
GMLBL_PROD_0041 – 08/19/2022

ORDER NO BSFVHH SALES CODE P

SALES MODEL CODE CK20953

DEALER NO 59812

FINAL ASSEMBLY:

FLINT, MI U.S.A.

VIN 1GB5YLE71PF191459

             

REISSUE

DEALER TO WHOM DELIVERED

HOLMAN – COLORADO                  
2425 EAST PLATTE PLACE              
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80909-6041        

  
           

           

{"maker":"CHEVY", "model_year":"2023", "mmc_code":" CK20953", "vin":"1GB5YLE71PF191459", "sitedealer_code":" 59812", "sell_source": "13", "order_number": "BSFVHH", "creation_date":"12/6/2022", "Options":["AED", "AEQ", "AE7", "AKO", "AL0", "AQQ", "AU3", "AVI", "AXG", "AY0", "A2S", "A68", "A7E", "BG9", "B3P", "B8W", "CMD", "C49", "C59", "C67", "C7G", "DBG", "D31", "D72", "EF7", "FE9", "FJW", "F48", "GAZ", "GF5", "GT4", "G80", "H1T", "IOR", "JBP", "JL1", "J23", "J61", "KC4", "KC5", "KNP", "KW5", "K05", "K1O", "K34",
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